IZBOX-600
Evaluation & Transmission System with Incremental Sensor
■ With integrated 868 MHz wireless module
■ Integrated high performance ceramic antenna
■ Transmission range up to 200 meters (with intervisibility)
■ Four resolutions selectable (0.01 / 0.05 / 0.10 / 1.00 mm)
■ Measuring system for linear or angular measurements
(by using a coded magnetic tape or magnetic ring)

RECEIVER
Magnetic Ring
Type Designation:
Technical Data:    Technical Data:
IZBOX-600 - Evaluation & Transmission System with Incremental Sensor
IZBOX-600
System configuration via 32 DIP switches
Measuring principle magnetically incremental
Measuring method linear or rotative
Power supply voltage 1.5 V battery (type D, mono cell)
Current consumption
(incl. measuring system)
<1 mA at 1.5 V during normal
operation without radio transmission
approx. 5 mA at 1.5 V during
continuous radio transmission
Battery service life 1… 3 years (depending on
battery type and effective on-time)
Operating temperature 0 … + 50° C
Storage temperature -10 … +60° C
Humidity max. 80 %, non-condensing
Operating speed max. 4 m/s
Housing plastic ABS, black
Housing dimensions W x H = 150 x 80 mm
Installation depth 67 mm (incl. sensor connector)
Protection class IP40
Magnetic Sensor MS-250
Pole pitch of the tape 2.5 mm
Sensor cable length 0.1 m … max. 2.0 m
Sensor cable drag chain suitable, 6-wire,
twisted pairs and double shielded
Housing zinc die cast
Protection class IP67
Operating temperature 0 … + 50° C
Storage temperature -10 … +60° C
Mounting position arbitrary
Bending radius (cable)  min. 60 mm
Repeat accuracy ± 2 increments
Distance sensor - tape max. 0.8 mm
Influence of external
magnetic fields
External magnetic fields > 1 mT, which
directly impinge upon the sensor can
affect the system accuracy
Resolution (selectable) 0,01 / 0,05 / 0,10 / 1,00 mm
Required magnetic tape MB20-25-10-1-R  (linear measurements)
Required magnetic ring MR 3848 (angular measurements)
SN number
600 = with integrated 868 MHz wireless module
Power supply
8  = integrated battery case with cover
               (1 x Type D / LR20 / Mono)
Signal cable length in XX.X m*
01.5  = 1,5 m (example), max. 2 m available*
Cable option
1 =  round connector
IZBOX - _ _ _  - _ -  _  _. _  - _
 A A A - B - C C.C  - D
 C
 B
 A
 D
Oder example:
IZBOX - 6 0 0 - 8 - 01. 5  -  1
              A A A - B - CC.C  - D
ELGO IZBOX with integrated wireless module (868 MHz), integrated
battery case + cover, 1.5 m long signal cable and round connector.
*)  Available standard signal cable lengths:
    0.2 / 0.3 /  0.5 /  0.6 / 0.8 / 1.0 / 1.1 / 1.5 / 1.8 / 2.0 m
868 MHz Specification
Transmission range up to  200 m (with intervisibility)
HF data rate  38 Kbps
Output power Typ. 2 dBm e.i.r.p. (10 dBm at 50 Ω )